Evergreen
King County Public Hospital District No. 2

Board Educational Session ~ September 1, 2023

EvergreenHealth Community Room — Tan-250

Board Open Public Meeting

Presentations
Strategic Plan Current Plan Progress

EHMG vs. Medical Staff Education

Value Based Care

Adjourn

Agenda

Trisha West

Purav Bhatt
Mark Freeborn, MD
Chad Bentsen, MD

Purav Bhatt

7:00 a.m.

7:00 a.m.
7:30 a.m.

8:00 a.m.



